SYLVANIA Lamps
ECO LED PAR38
LED556   11-20
UL USC
LISTED
Application
SYLVANIA ECO LED line of products delivers a quality LED

Savings
Halogen 90 14 $128.75
Ordering Guide
ECOLED 14 PAR38 8 XX FL40 7Y V RP2
ECO LED Wattage
14 = 14 Watts
Lamp Type
PAR38
CRI
8 = 80
Color Temperature
30 = 3000K
50 = 5000K
FL40 = Flood
40° Beam Angle
7Y = 7 Year Life V = Value 2PK Retail
Physical Information
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
Average
Life
(hrs)
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CCT CRI
40881 ECOLED14PAR38830FL407YVRP2 12/CS 2/SKU 14 E26 90W Halogen 120V 7700 1000 3000K 80
40882 ECOLED14PAR38850FL407YVRP2 12/CS 2/SKU 14 E26 90W Halogen 120V 7700 1100 5000K 80
(A)
Height
inches (mm)
(B)
Diameter
inches (mm)
ECO LED PAR38 4.72 (120) 5.16 (131)
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2020 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.